
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 26th December, 1923.
IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries whence
Consigned.

•

Latvia

Netherlands

Belgium.

Morocco

Gibraltar

British "West Africa

Other Countries

Total Declared Value of N
the Importations regis-
tered in the week ended
26th December, 1923. ;

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

678

678

Refined, in
bars.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

-

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Total of
Gold.

£

...

...

...

...

...

. ...

678

678

SILVER.

. ' Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

1,400

...

...

...

...

840

2,240

Refined.

£

...

269

4,970

...

...

...

5,239

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

408

. 408

Not of legal
tender in the

United
.Kingdom.

£

6,670

1,769

...

2,300

3,000.

2,376

16,115

Total of
Silver.

£

6,670

3,438

4,970

2,300

3,000

2,376

1,248

24,002

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£

6,670

3,438

4,970

2,300

3,000

2,376

1,926

24,680
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