AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 26th December, 1923. IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	Gold.					SILVER.					
Countries whence	Bullion.		Coin.		•	Bullion,		Coin.			Total of Gold
Consigned.	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
•	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Latvia		•••			***	•••	***		6,670	6,670	6,670
Netherlands			•••		•••	1,400	269	•••	1,769	3,438	3,438
Belgium		•••			•••	•••	4,97 0	•••	•••	4,970	4,970
Morocco	.,	***	•••		•••		•••		2,300	2,300	2,300
Gibraltar		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	3,000•	3,000	3,000
British West Africa		•••	•••	•••	. •••		•••		2,376	2,376	2,376
Other Countries	678	·		•••	678	840	•••	408		1,248	1,926
			~					:		•	·
Total Declared Value of the Importations regis- tered in the week ended 26th December, 1923.	678				678	2,240	5,239	408	16,115	24,002	24,680